Home Team

Birdies

Dropouts
Oddbods

Santiago Thirds

Wk

© © 00 00 N O o U o1 A D W WNDNPRFP P

e A i o e =
g dM D W WNDNRRFR OO

16
16
17
17
18
18
19
19
20
20
21

29/08/2025 00:45

Date

04 Sep
05 Sep
11 Sep
12 Sep
18 Sep
19 Sep
25 Sep
26 Sep
02 Oct
03 Oct
09 Oct
10 Oct
17 Oct
23 Oct
24 Oct
30 Oct
31 Oct
06 Nov
07 Nov
13 Nov
14 Nov
20 Nov
21 Nov
27 Nov
28 Nov
04 Dec
05 Dec
11 Dec

08 Jan
09 Jan
15 Jan
16 Jan
22 Jan
23 Jan
29 Jan
30 Jan
05 Feb
06 Feb
12 Feb

8pm
8pm
8pm
8pm
8pm
8pm
8pm
8pm
8pm
8pm
8pm
8pm
8pm
8pm
8pm
8pm
8pm
8pm
8pm
8pm
8pm
8pm
8pm
8pm
8pm
8pm
8pm
8pm

8pm
8pm
8pm
8pm
8pm
8pm
8pm
8pm
8pm
8pm

8pm

Day
2025
Thursday
Friday
Thursday
Friday
Thursday
Friday
Thursday
Friday
Thursday
Friday
Thursday
Friday
Friday
Thursday
Friday
Thursday
Friday
Thursday
Friday
Thursday
Friday
Thursday
Friday
Thursday
Friday
Thursday
Friday
Thursday
2026

Thursday
Friday
Thursday
Friday
Thursday
Friday
Thursday
Friday
Thursday
Friday
Thursday

Berkeley and District Skittles League
Home Team Fixtures 2025-2026

Malt House

Captain
Alan Sherman

Jason Sheldon

Allan Turl

Steven (Reg) Mansell

Home Team

Oddbods
Santiago Thirds
Dropouts
Birdies
Oddbods
Santiago Thirds
Dropouts
Birdies
Oddbods
Santiago Thirds
Dropouts
Birdies
Santiago Thirds
Oddbods
Birdies
Dropouts
Santiago Thirds
Oddbods
Santiago Thirds
Dropouts
Birdies
Oddbods
Santiago Thirds
Dropouts
Birdies
Oddbods
Santiago Thirds
Dropouts

Dropouts
Birdies
Oddbods
Santiago Thirds
Dropouts
Birdies
Oddbods
Santiago Thirds
Dropouts
Birdies
Oddbods

11

Wk
21
22
22
23
23
24
24
25
26
26
27
27
28
29
30
30

Date
13 Feb
19 Feb
20 Feb
26 Feb
27 Feb
05 Mar
06 Mar
13 Mar
19 Mar
20 Mar
26 Mar
27 Mar
02 Apr
10 Apr
16 Apr
17 Apr

8pm
8pm
8pm
8pm
8pm
8pm
8pm
8pm
8pm
8pm
8pm
8pm
8pm
8pm
8pm

8pm

Phone

07788 827897
07551 816671
01453 811172
07768 732834

Day
Friday
Thursday
Friday
Thursday
Friday
Thursday
Friday
Friday
Thursday
Friday
Thursday
Friday
Thursday
Friday
Thursday
Friday

Home Team
Santiago Thirds
Dropouts
Birdies
Dropouts
Santiago Thirds
Oddbods
Birdies
Birdies
Oddbods
Santiago Thirds
Dropouts
Birdies
Oddbods
Birdies
Oddbods
Santiago Thirds



