

Berkeley and District Skittles League Home Team Fixtures 2025-2026

Malt House

Home Team	Captain	Phone
Birdies	Alan Sherman	07788 827897
Dropouts	Jason Sheldon	07551 816671
Oddbods	Allan Turl	01453 811172
Santiago Thirds	Steven (Reg) Mansell	07768 732834

Day

Date

13 Feb 8pm Friday

20 Feb 8pm Friday

27 Feb 8pm Friday

06 Mar 8pm Friday

13 Mar 8pm Friday

20 Mar 8pm Friday

27 Mar 8pm Friday

10 Apr 8pm Friday

17 Apr 8pm Friday

19 Feb 8pm Thursday

26 Feb 8pm Thursday

05 Mar 8pm Thursday

19 Mar 8pm Thursday

26 Mar 8pm Thursday

02 Apr 8pm Thursday

16 Apr 8pm Thursday

Home Team

Santiago Thirds

Santiago Thirds

Santiago Thirds

Dropouts

Dropouts

Oddbods

Birdies

Birdies

Oddbods

Dropouts

Oddbods

Oddbods

Santiago Thirds

Birdies

Birdies

Birdies

Wk	Date	Day	Home Team	Wk		
		2025		21		
1	04 Sep 8pm	Thursday	Oddbods	22		
1	05 Sep 8pm	-	Santiago Thirds	22		
2	11 Sep 8pm	Thursday	Dropouts	23		
2	12 Sep 8pm	Friday	Birdies	23		
3	18 Sep 8pm	Thursday	Oddbods	24		
3	19 Sep 8pm	Friday	Santiago Thirds	24		
4	25 Sep 8pm	Thursday	Dropouts	25		
4	26 Sep 8pm	Friday	Birdies	26		
5	02 Oct 8pm	Thursday	Oddbods	26		
5	03 Oct 8pm	Friday	Santiago Thirds	27		
6	09 Oct 8pm	Thursday	Dropouts	27		
6	10 Oct 8pm	Friday	Birdies	28		
7	17 Oct 8pm	Friday	Santiago Thirds	29		
8	23 Oct 8pm	Thursday	Oddbods	30		
8	24 Oct 8pm	Friday	Birdies	30		
9	30 Oct 8pm	Thursday	Dropouts			
9	31 Oct 8pm	Friday	Santiago Thirds			
10	06 Nov 8pm	Thursday	Oddbods			
10	07 Nov 8pm	Friday	Santiago Thirds			
11	13 Nov 8pm	Thursday	Dropouts			
11	14 Nov 8pm	Friday	Birdies			
12	20 Nov 8pm	Thursday	Oddbods			
12	21 Nov 8pm	Friday	Santiago Thirds			
13	27 Nov 8pm	Thursday	Dropouts			
13	28 Nov 8pm	Friday	Birdies			
14	04 Dec 8pm	Thursday	Oddbods			
14	05 Dec 8pm	-	Santiago Thirds			
15	11 Dec 8pm	Thursday	Dropouts			
		2026				
16	08 Jan 8pm	Thursday	Dropouts			
16	09 Jan 8pm	Friday	Birdies			
17	15 Jan 8pm	Thursday	Oddbods			
17	16 Jan 8pm	Friday	Santiago Thirds			
18	22 Jan 8pm	Thursday	Dropouts			
18	23 Jan 8pm	Friday	Birdies			
19	29 Jan 8pm	Thursday	Oddbods			
19	30 Jan 8pm	Friday	Santiago Thirds			
20	05 Feb 8pm	Thursday	Dropouts			
20	06 Feb 8pm	Friday	Birdies			
21	12 Feb 8pm	Thursday	Oddbods			

29/08/2025 00:45 1/1